
5 Eagles Leadership Workshop March 3, 2023
Name Email Company
Aaron Partridge apartridge@rrcctx.com Roto-Rooter
Andy Hafer andy@hafer.com DCE Productions
Chris Canepa chriscanepa@gmail.com Canepa IT Solutions
Denise Barbera denise.barbera@kindred.com Kindred
Joseph Cicco joe@rrcctx.com Roto-Rooter
Kate Blednykh kate.blednykh@outlook.com USF
Kishima Garcia kishimagarcia@gmail.com US Air Force
Lauren Prager lauren.prager@synapsefl.com Synapse
Mauro Costa mauro.costa@bulkitrade.com Bulkitrade, Inc
Molly James molly.james@metromin.org Metropolitan Ministries
Nick Montera nick.montera@insight.com Insight
Patti Murphy murphpatriciaa@gmail.com FDNY/Leadership Under Fire
Paul Harris paul@dcelive.com DCE Productions
Sandip Rathod sandip.rathod@kindred.com Kindred
Shannon Pastizzo spastizzo@usf.edu USF Connect
Steve Kyler steve@dcelive.com DCE Productions
Thomas Stanton tstanton@stantoniplaw.com Stanton IP Law Firm, P.A.
Tim Rasmussen tim@dcelive.com DCE

Bob Dixon bdixon@arete-strategies.com 5 Eagles Leadership
Mike Ellicott mike.ellicott@eosworldwide.com Castle 6 Group and 5 Eagles
Jay Powers jayp367@gmail.com 5 Eagles Leadership
Cal Hudson ranger191109@gmail.com 5 Eagles Leadership
John Dethlefs jdethlefs@reagan.com 5 Eagles Leadership
Teresa Schlossar teresa.schlosser@icloud.com 5 Eagles Leadership
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